

Erratum: Effect of Polymer Composites on the Fabrication of Poly(*ortho*-ester) Microspheres for Controlled Release of Protein

There were typographical errors in the above article by Bai, Yang, Chung, Ng and Heller, volume 80, issue 10, pages 1630–1642:

Page 1630—“The most promising family of liner . . .” should have read “The most promising family of linear . . .”

Page 1632—“CDM-mLT: cyclohexanedimethanol monolacate:” should have read “CDM-mLT: cyclohexanedimethanol monolactate:”

Page 1636—“However, when the hydrophilic segment content is too high, . . .” should have read “However, when the hydrophilic segment in the polymer content is too high, . . .”

Corresponding authors are: T.-S Chung (chencts@nus.edu.sg) and Y.-Y Yang (yy-yang@imre.org.sg).